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ALBERTA

Alberta Hardwood Flooring www.albertahardwood.com Calgary AB 403.287.6077

All Weather Windows www.allweatherwindows.com Edmonton AB 780.451.0670

Arpi's Industries Ltd. www.arpis.com Calgary AB 403.236.2444

Arrow Engineering www.arrowonline.ca Edmonton AB 780.801.6100

Attainable Homes Calgary Corporation www.attainyourhome.com Calgary AB 403.265.9802

B&B Cowie Insulation Ltd. www.cowieinsulation.ca Red Deer AB 403.387.8095

Beaver Plastics www.beaverplastics.com Acheson AB 780.962.4433

Canyon Plumbing & Heating Ltd www.canyonplumbing.com Calgary AB 403.258.1505

CHBA-UDI Calgary Region Association www.chbacalgary.com Calgary AB 403.730.4251

The City of Calgary www.calgary.ca Calgary AB 403.538.3389

City of Edmonton - Real Estate, Housing and Economic 

Sustainability
www.edmonton.ca/landsales Edmonton AB 780.496.6245

City of Lethbridge - Real Estate & Land Development www.lethbridge.ca Lethbridge AB 403.320.3992

City of Red Deer www.reddeer.ca Red Deer AB 403.342.8195

Clear Diamond Development Corp. Calgary AB 403.971.1055

CMC Stairs Ltd. www.cmcstairs.com Calgary AB 403.264.1115

Coast Wholesale Appliances www.coastappliances.com Calgary AB 403.243.8780

Detailed Drywall and General Insulation www.detaileddrywall.com Calgary AB 403.291.7021

Durabuilt Windows & Doors www.durabuiltwindows.com Edmonton AB 780.455.0440

Enviromatics Group Ltd. www.enviromaticsgroup.com Edmonton AB 780.482.1771

Evergreen and Gold Renewable Energy www.evergreenandgold.ca Edmonton AB 780.429.4731

FC Waste Management www.firstchoicewastemanagement.com Wetaskiwin AB 780.352.0408

G.E.M. Inc. www.euroshieldroofing.com Calgary AB 403.215.3333

Glenora Lumber & Building Supplies www.glenoralumber.ca Edmonton AB 780.453.5691

IKO Industries Ltd. www.iko.com Calgary AB 403.510.4414

InStone Distribution www.instoneproducts.ca Edmonton AB 780.488.6767

Jade Stone Ltd. www.jadestone.ca Calgary AB 403.287.0398

JELD-WEN Windows & Doors www.en.jeld-wen.ca Edmonton AB 780.481.6262
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Jetco Mechanical Ltd. www.jetcomechanical.com Edmonton AB 780.451.2732

Johnson Woodworking Lethbridge AB 403.381.7447

Kaycan Ltd. www.kaycan.com/greensense Edmonton AB 780.468.4643

Lenbeth Weeping Tile www.lenbeth.com Edmonton AB 780.476.9159

LP Building Products www.lpcorp.com Cochrane AB 403.815.3579

Mission Green Buildings www.missiongreenbuildings.com Calgary AB 403.400.5972

Ply Gem Canada www.plygem.com Calgary AB 403.203.8200

S.I.S. Supply Install www.sisltd.ca Calgary AB 403.640.1334

Solbird Energy Ltd. www.solbirdenergy.com Edmonton AB 780.904.8132

Stel-Marr Concrete Ltd. www.stel-marr.com Edmonton AB 780.452.9292

Thermal Creek Ltd. www.thermalcreek.com Calgary AB 403.764.2535

TimberCreek Electric Inc. www.timbercreekelectric.com Calgary AB 403.547.3400

Trail Appliances www.trail-appliances.com Calgary AB 403.253.5442

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Benefits Waste Management www.benefitswaste.com Maple Ridge BC 604.779.8340

Canadian Stone Industries www.culturedstone.ca Langley BC 604.607.8800

Ecolighten Energy Solutions Ltd. www.ecolighten.com Vancouver BC 604.565.5952

Enertech Solutions Ltd. Sooke BC 250.896.1421

Frits De Vries Architect Ltd. www.frits.ca Vancouver BC 604.736.7820

GR Green Building Products Inc www.grgreen.com Burnaby BC 778.855.2549

Hellbent Geothermal www.hellbentgeo.com Golden BC 250.344.8379

Island Floor Centre Ltd. www.islandfloors.com Victoria BC 250.475.3323

Marina Baron European Design Inc www.marinabaron.com Burnaby BC 604.299.2444

Moen Inc www.moen.ca Victoria BC 250.428.5866

Pacific Building Systems www.pacificbuildingsystems.com Cobble Hill BC 250.743.5584

Savannah Heating Products www.savannahheating.com Richmond BC 604.231.8923

The Eco Floor Store www.ecofloorstore.ca Surrey BC 604.576.4400

Westhills Land Corporation www.westhillsbc.com Victoria BC 250.383.9281

West Bay Mechanical www.westbaymechanical.com Victoria BC 250.478.8532

Saskatchewan

FM Residential Designs & Consulting Inc. www.fmresidential.ca Regina SK 306.584.9780
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